    3MTM  BPEO S1 EVOLUTION
With 12 TRAY ORGANISER
Waterproof splice protection closure
BPEO Evolution Size 1
BPEO Evolution is the new generation of fibre optic cable
splice protection closures for transport, distribution and
FTTH applications.
The product range is designed to the high standard of

- All entry ports supplied plugged
- Instructions and installation templates in-
cluded
- Wall/pole fixing brackets and trays must be
ordered separately
End of Cable BPEO S1-EVOL EOC 12 Slot
Size 1, 12 slot organiser
Cable Distribution Point BPEO S1-EVOL CDP 12
Slot
Size 1, 12 slot organiser
End Distribution Point BPEO S1-EVOL EDP 12 Slot
Size 1 , 12 slot organiser
Fibre Distribution Point BPEO S1-EVOL FDP 12
Slot      Size 1 , 12 slot organiser
6 ECAM D4-8 are delivered with the kit
N501487A            501487
N501488A            501488
N501489A            501489
N501490A            501490
Trays
The splice trays are selected according to
- the type of splice (fusion or mechanical)
- the requirement for splitters

long
Can accommodate 70x10x6 mm PLC splitter
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPEO-K7-1SLOT-6 Fibrlok 4x4
Compatible with mechanical splices Fibrlok 4x4 ref.
2540G
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPEO-K7-2SLOT-12 Fibrlok 4x4
Compatible with mechanical splices Fibrlok 4x4 ref.
2540G
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPEO-K7-2SLOT-10 Fibrlok with Splitter
Can accommodate 70x10x6 mm PLC splitter
Splice holder for 10 Fibrlok 4x4 ref. 2540G
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
N541106A            541106
N541104A            541104
N541103A            541103
N541108A            541108
N541110A            541110
Cable Entry Kit
Mechanical cable entry sealing kits for
single ports or double ports (for uncut ca-
ble)